1

u b wWN

10:00

10:05

10:10
10:15
10:45
11:00

o o

Q o

Phillips County Board of Commissioners
October 8, 2025
Accounts Payable

WORK SESSION (as necessary)

REGULAR MEETING

Meeting called to order
Pledge of Allegiance
Additions or corrections to agenda

Consent Agenda
Approval of the minutes of the BOCC 09.30.2025 meeting
Approval of Invoice List
Approval of Veterans Service Officer monthly report
Acknowledge receipt of Building Permits log
Acknowledge receipt of Event Center/BOC Pavilion/Facilities rentals

APPOINTMENTS

County Administrator Andrew Nygaard

Senator Byron Pelton

Sheriff Michael Beard - Equipment Purchase Request
VSO - Chris Kelley

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS

Driver's License Office Changes



