Phillips County Board of Commissioners

October 8, 2025

Accounts Payable

WORK SESSION (as necessary)

REGULAR MEETING

10:00	Meeting called to order
	Pledge of Allegiance
	Additions or corrections to agenda

- 1 10:05 Consent Agenda
 - a Approval of the minutes of the BOCC 09.30.2025 meeting
 - b Approval of Invoice List
 - c Approval of Veterans Service Officer monthly report
 - d Acknowledge receipt of Building Permits log
 - e Acknowledge receipt of Event Center/BOC Pavilion/Facilities rentals

APPOINTMENTS

2	10:10	County Administrator Andrew Nygaard
3	10:15	Senator Byron Pelton
4	10:45	Sheriff Michael Beard - Equipment Purchase Request
5	11:00	VSO - Chris Kelley

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS

6 Driver's License Office Changes